F=RINOX

MAKES WATER WORK

Water Hawk Jointing Compound 200g
61001

* Pipe jointing compound for use with hot and cold
potable water

* WRAS - Approved Product

* Non-toxic and environmentally friendly.

« Easy and effective to use FERNOX

MAKES wATER WORK

Water Hawk

Potable water

rleak free threaded joints

: U

Water Hawk is a pipe jointing compound designed for use with hot and cold potable water. It is suitable for potable water, Natural
Gas, steam, air (excluding medical lines) brine, alcohol and L.P. Gas. It is ideal for use on pipe diameters up to 25mm and with
reinforcement fibre on pipework over 25mm. The non-toxic formulation is also WRAS approved.

Application

Water Hawk is a pipe jointing compound for all jointing applications but is uniquely designed for use with potable water. It is
suitable for potable water, Natural Gas, steam, air (excluding medical lines), brine, alcohol and also L.P. Gas.Water hawk is
manufactured from a unique silicone compound, to ensure it does not support microbiological growth. Water Hawk complies with
BS EN 751-2 Class A, when used in conjunction with an approved reinforcing fibre, or as a sealing material for metallic threaded
joints in contact with 1st, 2nd and 3rd family gases to 5 bar and 70A°C and water up to 7 bar and 130A°C. It may be used alone on
pipe diameters up to 25 mm and is used with reinforcement fibre on pipework over 25 mm. Note that no British Standard exists for
testing jointing compounds on pipes in excess of 50 mm diameter.

Specification

Colour: White-straw
Form: Thick paste
Odour: None

pH: N/A

SG:2.0

Package, Handling & Safety

Water Hawk is supplied in 400g tins and 200g tubs.
Water Hawk is classified as non-toxic, but for further information please consult the Safety Data Sheet (SDS).

Copyright Fernox ©


https://fernox.com

F=RINOX

MAKES WATER WORK

Single Item Outer Carton
Height mm 65 Outer Height mm
Width mm 60 Outer Width mm
Depth mm 60 Outer Depth mm
Weight kg 0.200 Outer Weight kg
Barcode EAN 5014551103672 OCU Barcode

Transit Type

Units per carton

Cartons per layer

Total units per transit layer
Layers per transit type

Total units per transit type

Safety Data Sheet (EN) 61001 Water Hawk 200g gb-en-gb.pdf

Last modification 28-10-2022 (d/m/y)

134

310

130

4.340
05014551101142
CP1 1200 x 1000
20

20

400

2000

Copyright Fernox ©


https://files.plytix.com/api/v1.1/file/public_files/pim/assets/45/7d/ae/5f/5fae7d45c573435950d65e1e/texts/04/1f/16/62/62161f04161d79197df5ae2e/61001_Water_Hawk_200g_gb-en-gb.pdf
https://fernox.com

	Application
	Specification
	Package, Handling & Safety
	Single Item
	Outer Carton

