

# Water Hawk Jointing Compound 200g

## 61001

- Pipe jointing compound for use with hot and cold potable water
- WRAS – Approved Product
- Non-toxic and environmentally friendly.
- Easy and effective to use



Water Hawk is a pipe jointing compound designed for use with hot and cold potable water. It is suitable for potable water, Natural Gas, steam, air (excluding medical lines) brine, alcohol and L.P. Gas. It is ideal for use on pipe diameters up to 25mm and with reinforcement fibre on pipework over 25mm. The non-toxic formulation is also WRAS approved.

### Application

Water Hawk is a pipe jointing compound for all jointing applications but is uniquely designed for use with potable water. It is suitable for potable water, Natural Gas, steam, air (excluding medical lines), brine, alcohol and also L.P. Gas. Water hawk is manufactured from a unique silicone compound, to ensure it does not support microbiological growth. Water Hawk complies with BS EN 751-2 Class A, when used in conjunction with an approved reinforcing fibre, or as a sealing material for metallic threaded joints in contact with 1st, 2nd and 3rd family gases to 5 bar and 70°C and water up to 7 bar and 130°C. It may be used alone on pipe diameters up to 25 mm and is used with reinforcement fibre on pipework over 25 mm. Note that no British Standard exists for testing jointing compounds on pipes in excess of 50 mm diameter.

### Specification

Colour: White-straw  
 Form: Thick paste  
 Odour: None  
 pH: N/A  
 SG: 2.0

### Package, Handling & Safety

Water Hawk is supplied in 400g tins and 200g tubs.  
 Water Hawk is classified as non-toxic, but for further information please consult the Safety Data Sheet (SDS).

<b>Single Item</b>		<b>Outer Carton</b>	
<b>Height mm</b>	65	<b>Outer Height mm</b>	134
<b>Width mm</b>	60	<b>Outer Width mm</b>	310
<b>Depth mm</b>	60	<b>Outer Depth mm</b>	130
<b>Weight kg</b>	0.200	<b>Outer Weight kg</b>	4.340
<b>Barcode EAN</b>	5014551103672	<b>OCU Barcode</b>	05014551101142
		<b>Transit Type</b>	CP1 1200 x 1000
		<b>Units per carton</b>	20
		<b>Cartons per layer</b>	20
		<b>Total units per transit layer</b>	400
		<b>Layers per transit type</b>	5
		<b>Total units per transit type</b>	2000

**Safety Data Sheet (EN)**

[61001\\_Water\\_Hawk\\_200g\\_gb-en-gb.pdf](#)

**Last modification**

28-10-2022 (d/m/y)